900749657 02/10/2023

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM786210

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dick Clark Productions, LLC		01/12/2023	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SB Corporate Funding LLC
Street Address:	One Security Benefit Place
City:	Topeka
State/Country:	KANSAS
Postal Code:	66636
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 29

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	1497134	AB	
Registration Number:	1284690	AMERICAN BANDSTAND	
Registration Number:	1482459	AMERICAN BANDSTAND	
Registration Number:	3779759	AWARDS SHOW NETWORK	
Registration Number:	3491987	BLOOPERS	
Registration Number:	1493611	DC	
Registration Number:	3685452	DC	
Registration Number:	4577397	DC	
Registration Number:	6248373	DCP	
Registration Number:	6248374	DCP	
Registration Number:	3411751	DICK CLARK'S	
Registration Number:	2804209	DICK CLARK'S AB GRILL	
Registration Number:	2822290	DICK CLARK'S AB GRILL	
Registration Number:	3561674	DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND	
Registration Number:	3537748	DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND	
Registration Number:	3544186	DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND	
Registration Number:	3561675	DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND	
Registration Number:	2883594	DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND	
Registration Number:	2804208	DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND	

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007967 FRAME: 0551

900749657

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	3461286	DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND THEATER	
Registration Number:	4707544	DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND THEATER	
Registration Number:	3648958	SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	
Registration Number:	3387351	SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	
Registration Number:	3458648	SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	
Registration Number:	3193211	SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	
Registration Number:	3700424	SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	
Registration Number:	3194223	SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	
Registration Number:	3919384	SYTYCD	
Registration Number:	1880977	THE GREAT AMERICAN FOOD EXPERIENCE	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6175265000

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 617-526-6658

Email: janey.davidson@wilmerhale.com

Correspondent Name: John V. Hobgood, Esquire

Address Line 1: Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and DorrLLP

Address Line 2: 60 State Street

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02109

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2213838.178	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John V. Hobgood	
SIGNATURE:	/john v. hobgood/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/10/2023	

Total Attachments: 11

source=dick clark productions SB trademarks#page1.tif source=dick clark productions SB trademarks#page2.tif source=dick clark productions SB trademarks#page3.tif source=dick clark productions SB trademarks#page4.tif source=dick clark productions SB trademarks#page5.tif source=dick clark productions SB trademarks#page6.tif source=dick clark productions SB trademarks#page7.tif source=dick clark productions SB trademarks#page8.tif source=dick clark productions SB trademarks#page9.tif source=dick clark productions SB trademarks#page10.tif source=dick clark productions SB trademarks#page11.tif

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

This INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT (this "Agreement") is made as of January 12, 2023 (the "Effective Date") between DICK CLARK PRODUCTIONS, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Grantor"), in favor of SB CORPORATE FUNDING LLC, as administrative agent for the Lenders (in such capacity, the "Administrative Agent").

RECITALS:

WHEREAS, reference is made to that certain Guaranty and Collateral Agreement, dated as of January 12, 2023 (as it may be amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time (the "Guaranty and Collateral Agreement"); capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings ascribed thereto in the Guaranty and Collateral Agreement), by and among PME-DCP HOLDCO, LLC, as holdings, the Grantor, as the borrower, the other grantors from time to time party thereto, and the Administrative Agent; and

WHEREAS, under the terms of the Guaranty and Collateral Agreement, the Grantor has (i) as collateral security for the Secured Obligations, granted to the Administrative Agent a security interest in and continuing Lien on all of the Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the Collateral (as defined in the Guaranty and Collateral Agreement), including, without limitation, certain Intellectual Property of the Grantor and (ii) agreed to execute this Agreement for recording with the United States Patent and Trademark Office and other applicable Governmental Authorities

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and the agreements, provisions and covenants herein contained, the Grantor and the Administrative Agent agree as follows:

- **Section 1. Grant of Security.** As collateral security for the Secured Obligations, the Grantor hereby grants to the Administrative Agent a security interest in and continuing lien on all of the Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the following, but excluding any Excluded Property (collectively, the "**Intellectual Property Collateral**"):
- (a) (i) (A) All trademarks, trade names, corporate names, company names, business names, fictitious business names, trade styles, service marks, logos and other source or business identifiers and domain names, and all goodwill associated therewith, now existing or hereafter adopted or acquired, all registrations and recordings thereof, and all applications in connection therewith, whether in the United States Patent and Trademark Office or in any similar office or agency of the United States, any State thereof or any other country or any political subdivision thereof, or otherwise, and all common-law rights related thereto (the "Trademarks") and (B) all agreements, whether written or oral, providing for the grant by or to the Grantor of any right to use any Trademark, in each case of clauses (A) and (B) above, whether arising under the United States or any other country or any political subdivision thereof, including, without limitation, those listed on Schedule 1 hereto; (ii) all reissues, continuations, renewals, extensions and continuations-in-

part thereof and amendments thereto; (iii) all income, fees, royalties, damages, claims and payments now or hereafter due and/or payable thereunder and with respect thereto including damages and payments for past, present or future infringements or other violations thereof; (iv) all rights corresponding thereto throughout the world; (v) all rights to sue at law or in equity for any infringement or other impairment thereof, including the right to receive all Proceeds and damages therefrom; and (vi) all Proceeds of the foregoing, including all licenses, fees, royalties, income, payments, claims, damages, and proceeds of suit, but for the avoidance of doubt excluding any intent to use applications for registrations of trademarks currently filed or filed in the future with the United States Patent and Trademark Office for which a statement of use under 15 U.S.C. § 1051(d) or amendment to allege use under 15 U.S.C. § 1051(c) has not yet been filed and accepted, to the extent, if any, that, and solely during the period, if any, in which the grant of a security interest therein would impair the validity or enforceability of such intent-to-use trademark application under applicable law.

- **Section 2. Recordation.** The Grantor authorizes and requests that the Commissioner for Trademarks of the United States Patent and Trademark Office and any other applicable government officer record this Agreement.
- Counterparts. This Agreement may be executed in any number of Section 3. counterparts and by the different parties hereto on separate counterparts and each such counterpart shall be deemed to be an original, but all such counterparts shall together constitute but one and the same agreement. Receipt of an executed signature page to this Agreement by facsimile or other electronic transmission shall constitute effective delivery thereof. Electronic records of this Agreement maintained by the Administrative Agent shall deemed to be originals. The words "execution," "signed," "signature" and words of like import in this Agreement or in any amendment or modification thereof shall be deemed to include electronic signatures or the keeping of records in electronic form, each of which shall be of the same legal effect, validity or enforceability as a manually executed signature or the use of a paper-based recordkeeping system, as the case may be, to the extent and as provided for in any applicable law, including the Federal Electronic Signatures in Global and National Commerce Act, the New York State Electronic Signatures and Records Act, or any other similar state laws based on the Uniform Electronic Transactions Act; provided that notwithstanding anything contained herein to the contrary the Administrative Agent is under no obligation to agree to accept electronic signatures in any form or in any format unless expressly agreed to by the Administrative Agent pursuant to procedures approved by it; provided, further, that without limiting the foregoing, upon the request of the Administrative Agent, any electronic signature shall be promptly followed by such manually executed counterpart.
- **Section 4. Governing Law.** This Agreement and any claims, controversy, dispute or cause of action (whether in contract or tort or otherwise) based upon, arising out of or relating to this Agreement and the transactions contemplated hereby and thereby shall be governed by, and construed in accordance with, the law of the State of New York.
- **Section 5.** Conflict Provision. This Agreement has been entered into in conjunction with the provisions of the Guaranty and Collateral Agreement and the Credit Agreement. The rights and remedies of each party hereto with respect to the security interest granted herein are without prejudice to, and are in addition to, those set forth in the Guaranty and Collateral

Agreement and the Credit Agreement, all terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference. In the event that any provisions of this Agreement are in conflict with the Guaranty and Collateral Agreement or the Credit Agreement, the provisions of the Guaranty and Collateral Agreement or the Credit Agreement shall govern.

[remainder of page intentionally left blank]

ACTIVEUS 197661373v.2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Grantor and the Administrative Agent have caused this Agreement to be duly executed and delivered by their respective officers thereunto duly authorized as of the date first written above.

dick clark productions, IIC,
as a Grantor
By:
Name: Jodd Greene
Title: EVP Business Affairs

SB CORPORATE FUNDING LLC,

as the Administrative Agent

Ву:

Name: Blaine Hirsch

Title: Authorized Signatory

SCHEDULE 1 TO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

Trademarks of dick clark productions, Ilc	Country File No.	Serial No Filing Date	Reg. No. Reg. Date
AB Stylized	United States of America	73677650	1497134
		Aug 10, 1987	Jul 19, 1988
AMERICAN BANDSTAND	European Union	002306702	002306702
	1322.07-TM-EU	Apr 19, 2001	May 28, 2003
AMERICAN BANDSTAND	United Kingdom	UK00902306702	UK00902306702
	1322.08-TM-GB	Apr 19, 2001	May 28, 2003
AMERICAN BANDSTAND	United States of America	73 4 27619	1284690
	4000 05 714		
AMERICAN BANDSTAND	1322.05-TM United States of America	May 26, 1983 73677647	Jul 3, 1984 1482459
AMERICAN BANDSTAND	Officed States of Afficia	13011041	1402459
	1322.06-TM	Aug 10, 1987	Mar 29, 1988
AWARDS SHOW NETWORK	United States of America	77819738	3779759
	1322.10-TM	Sep 3, 2009	Apr 20, 2010
BLOOPERS	United States of America	77372061	3491987
	1322.11-T M	Jan 15, 2008	Aug 26, 2008
DC Stylized & Design	United States of America	73677649	1493611
de	1322.14-TM	Aug 10, 1987	Jun 21, 1988
DC Stylized & Design	United States of America	77656976	3685452
olc	1322.13-TM	Jan 26, 2009	Sep 22, 2009
DC Stylized & Design	United States of America	86017189 Jul 12, 2013	4577397 Jul 29, 2014
OKC			

ACTIVEUS 197661373v.2

Trademarks of dick clark productions, Ilc	Country File No.	Serial No Filing Date	Reg. No. Reg. Date
DCP	United States of America	88419714	6248373
	1322.17-T M	May 7, 2019	Jan 19, 2021
DCP Stylized	United States of America	88419719	6248374
dcp	1322.18-TM	May 7, 2019	Jan 19, 2021
DICK CLARK'S	United States of America	78875809	3411751
	1322.19-T M	May 3, 2006	Apr 15, 2008
DICK CLARK'S AB GRILL Stylized	United States of America	76433754	2804209
DICK CLARK'S AB GRILL	1322.20-TM	Jul 24, 2002	Jan 13, 2004
DICK CLARK'S AB GRILL Stylized & Design	United States of America	76433753	2822290
	1322.21-TM	Jul 24, 2002	Mar 16, 2004
DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND	United States of America	77104350	3561674
	1322.26-TM	Feb 10, 2007	Jan 13, 2009
DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND	United States of America	77104417	3537748
DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND	1322.24-TM United States of America	Feb 10, 2007 77104419	Nov 25, 2008 3544186
DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND			
DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND	1322.23-TM United States of America	Feb 10, 2007 77104479	Dec 9, 2008 3561675
	1322.25-TM		
DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND & Design	United States of America	Feb 10, 2007 76433751	Jan 13, 2009 2883594
	1322.27-TM	Jul 24, 2002	Sep 14, 2004
DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND Stylized	United States of America	76433752	2804208
BICK CLASSE'S AMERICAN BANKSTAND	1322.22-TM	Jul 24, 2002	Jan 13, 2004
DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND THEATER	United States of America	77316027	3461286
DICK CLARK'S AMERICAN BANDSTAND THEATER	1322.28-TM United States of America	Oct 29, 2007 86345777	Jul 8, 2008 4707544
DION CLARKS AMERICAN DANDSTAND THEATER			
	1322.29-T M	Jul 23, 2014	Mar 24, 2015

Trademarks of dick clark productions, IIc	Country	Serial No	Reg. No.
The state of the s	File No.	Filing Date	Reg. Date
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	African Intellectual	3200700817	62116
	Property Organization (OAPI)	May 9, 2007	May 9, 2007
	1322.72-T M -OA		
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	African Intellectual	3200700816	62115
	Property Organization (OAPI)	May 9, 2007	May 9, 2007
	1322.73-T M -OA		
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Algeria	72578	071968
	1322.40-TM-DZ	Jul 14, 2007	Jul 14, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Australia	1173657	1173657
	1322.35-T M -AU	Apr 27, 2007	Jun 3, 2009
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Canada	1347938	TMA868530
	1322.36-T M -CA	May 10, 2007	Jan 8, 2014
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	China	6124942	6124942
	1322.38-TM-CN	Jun 22, 2007	May 21, 2010
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	China	6124945	6124945
	1322.37-TM-CN	Jun 22, 2007	Mar 14, 2010
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Djibouti	RADM	15207RADM
	1322.39-T M -DJ	Jun 23, 2007	Jun 23, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	European Union	005423504	005423504
	1322. 4 1-T M -EU	Oct 27, 2006	Aug 22, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	European Union	007439631	007439631
	1322.42-TM-EU	Dec 3, 2008	Jul 21, 2009
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Iceland	13372007	10172007
	1322.48-TM-IS	Apr 30, 2007	Sep 5, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	International Bureau (WIPO)	1414681	1414681
	1322.97-TM-WO	May 6, 2018	May 6, 2018
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Israel	199787	199787
	1322.45-TM-IL	Apr 30, 2007	May 10, 2009
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Israel	199788	199788
	1322.47-TM-IL	Apr 30, 2007	May 10, 2009
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Israel	199785	199785
	1322.46-TM-IL	Apr 30, 2007	May 10, 2009
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Japan	2007043067	5242250
	1322.53-TM-JP	Apr 27, 2007	Jun 26, 2009
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Jordan	JOT164673	95291
	1322.50-T M -JO	Sep 24, 2007	Dec 3, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Jordan	JOT164674	95292
	1322.51-T M- JO	Sep 24, 2007	Dec 3, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Jordan	JOT164672	95293
	1322. 4 9-T M -JO	Sep 24, 2007	Dec 3, 2007

Trademarks of dick clark productions, Ilc	Country	Serial No	Reg. No.
CO VOLLTUNIV VOLLOAN BANGE	File No.	Filing Date	Reg. Date
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Jordan	JOT164671	95290
	1322.52-TM-JO	Dec 3, 2007	Sep 24, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Kuwait	85327	85327
	1322.56-TM-KW	May 1, 2007	May 1, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Kuwait	85328	85328
	1322.57-TM-KW	May 1, 2007	May 1, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Kuwait	85329	85329
	1322.58-TM-KW	May 1, 2007	May 1, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Kuwait	85326	85326
	1322.55-TM-KW	May 1, 2007	May 1, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Lebanon	111918	111918
	1322.63-TM-LB	Jul 14, 2007	Jul 14, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Malaysia	07009109	07009109
	1322.68-TM-MY	May 18, 2007	Jul 20, 2009
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Malaysia	07009110	07009110
	1322.66-TM-MY	May 18, 2007	Dec 31, 2008
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Malaysia	07009108	07009108
	1322.67-TM-MY	May 18, 2007	Aug 9, 2012
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Malaysia	07009111	07009111
	1322.69-TM-MY	May 18, 2007	Feb 3, 2009
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Mongolia	7030	6555
	1322.65-TM-MN	Apr 30, 2007	Sep 25, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Morocco	110492	110492
	1322.64-TM-MA	May 4, 2007	May 4, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	New Zealand	767498	767498
	1322.71-TM-NZ	Apr 27, 2007	Jun 12, 2008
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Norway	200705056	242055
	1322.70-TM-NO	May 2, 2007	Nov 7, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Oman	46928	46928
	1322.75-TM-OM	Sep 15, 2007	Sep 15, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Oman	46929	46929
	4000 70 TM OM	0 45 0007	0 45 0007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	1322.76-TM-OM Oman	Sep 15, 2007 46930	Sep 15, 2007 46930
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	1322.77-TM-OM Oman	Sep 15, 2007 46927	Sep 15, 2007 46927
os res minicres san Banes			
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	1322.74-TM-OM Philippines	Sep 15, 2007 PH420074655	Sep 15, 2007 420074655
33 133 HIIM 133 OAN DANGE			
SO VOLLTHINK VOLLCAN DANCE	1322.78-TM-PH	May 9, 2007	Jul 7, 2008
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Qatar	46642	46642
CO VOLLTUINIZ VOLLCANI BANCE	1322.81-TM-QA	Sep 20, 2007	Sep 20, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Qatar	46643	46643
	1322.82-T M -QA	Sep 20, 2007	Sep 20, 2007

Trademarks of dick clark productions, Ilc	Country	Serial No	Reg. No.
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	File No.	Filing Date 46644	Reg. Date 46644
30 TOO THINK TOO CAN DANCE			
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	1322.79-TM-QA	Sep 20, 2007 46641	Sep 20, 2007 46641
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Qatar	40041	40041
	1322.80-TM-QA	Sep 20, 2007	Sep 20, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Republic of Korea	4520070001768	4500321830000
	1322.54-TM-KR	May 2, 2007	Sep 2, 2010
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Singapore	T0710485Z	T0710485Z
	1322.84-TM-SG	May 7, 2007	Sep 26, 2008
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Singapore	T0710486H	T0710486H
	1322.83-TM-SG	May 7, 2007	Jul 22, 2008
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Singapore	T0710487F	T0710487F
	1322.119-T M -SG	May 7, 2007	Jul 22, 2008
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Singapore	T0710484A	T0710484A
	1322.85-T M -SG	May 7, 2007	Feb 11, 2008
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	South Africa	200709565	200709565
	1322.109-T M -ZA	May 9, 2007	May 9, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	South Africa	200709566	200709566
	1322.106-T M -ZA	May 9, 2007	May 9, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	South Africa	200709567	200709567
	1322.105-T M -ZA	May 9, 2007	May 9, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	South Africa	200709564	200709564
	1322.107-T M -ZA	May 9, 2007	May 9, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Syrian Arab Republic	1414681	1414681
	1322.97-TM-WO-SY	May 6, 2018	May 6, 2018
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Thailand	659862	659862
	1322.86-TM-TH	May 2, 2007	Oct 2. 2008
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Thailand	659863	659863
	1322.88-TM-TH	May 2, 2007	Feb 20, 2008
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Thailand	659864	659864
	1322.89-T M -TH	May 2, 2007	May 6, 2008
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Thailand	659861	659861
	1322.87-TM-TH	May 2, 2007	Sep 3, 2009
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Tunisia	EE071646	TNE20071646
	1322.90-TM-TN	Jun 26, 2007	Mar 3, 2009
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Turkey	200736892	200736892
	1322.91-TM-TR	Jul 5, 2007	Jun 11, 2008
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	United Kingdom	UK00905423504	UK00905423504
	1322.43-TM-GB	Oct 27, 2006	Aug 22, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	United Kingdom	UK00907439631	UK00907439631
	1322.44-TM-GB	Dec 3, 2008	Jul 21, 2009
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	United States of America	78980918	3648958
	1322.94-TM	May 3, 2006	Jun 30, 2009

Trademarks of dick clark productions, IIc	Country	Serial No	Reg. No.
	File No.	Filing Date	Reg. Date
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	United States of America	77010110	3387351
	1322.92-TM	Sep 28, 2006	Feb 26, 2008
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	United States of America	77010116	3458648
	1322.93-T M	Sep 28, 2006	Jul 1, 2008
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	United States of America	78816940	3193211
	1322.95-T M	Feb 16, 2006	Jan 2, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	United States of America	78875118	3700424
	1322.96-TM	May 3, 2006	Oct 20, 2009
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Yemen	40763	40763
	1322.98-TM-YE	Son 22, 2007	Son 22, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Yemen	Sep 22, 2007 40764	Sep 22, 2007 40765
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	1322.99-TM-YE Yemen	Sep 22, 2007 35576	Sep 22, 2007 35576
OO VOLLTHINK VOLLOAN DANOE	1322.103-TM-YE	Sep 22, 2007	Sep 22, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Yemen	40765	40765
	1322.101-TM-YE	Sep 22, 2007	Sep 22, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Yemen	35574	35574
	1322.102-TM-YE	Sep 22, 2007	Sep 22, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Yemen	40762	40762
	1322.100-TM-YE	Sep 22, 2007	Sep 22, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE & Design	European Union	005422316	005422316
	1322.111-T M -EU	Oct 27, 2006	Sep 11, 2007
DANCE			
UGIYUG			
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE & Design	United Kingdom	UK00905422316	UK00905422316
	1322.112-TM-GB	Oct 27, 2006	Sep 11, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN	1022.112-11VI-GD	Oct 27, 2000	OCP 11, 2007
DANCE			
	11.75 100 7 7 7	70070000	0404000
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE & Design	United States of America	78879883	3194223
\$	1322.113-T M	May 9, 2006	Jan 2, 2007
SO YOU THINK YOU CAN			
Dance			
SYTYCD	United States of America	85063859	3919384
THE ODEAT AMEDICAN FOOD EVERPIENCE	1322.114-TM	Jun 15, 2010	Feb 15, 2011
THE GREAT AMERICAN FOOD EXPERIENCE	United States of America	74415202	1880977
	1322.118-T M	Jul 20, 1993	Feb 28, 1995

RECORDED: 02/10/2023